HOSE CLAMPS
2 GATESAUSTRALIA.COM.AU
TABLE OF CONTENTS
SMALL DIAMETER CLAMPS                     4
MICRO-GEAR™ CLAMPS                            4
IDEAL 62P SERIES                                      4
1/2” BAND CLAMPS                                 5
IDEAL 67-5 SERIES                                    5

hoses. Their slim, 5/16” (8mm) band and low profile housing make them
easy to install in confined areas.
MICRO GEAR CLAMP CLAMPING RANGE
SAE SIZES IDEAL
PART NO.
IDEAL
PART NO.
BULK PART
NO.
BULK
PACK
QUANTITY
IN. MM FITS HOSE I.D.
Min.Dia. Max.Dia. Min.Dia. Max.Dia. Min.Dia. Max.Dia.
62P 62M 62M Bulk
4 6204 62604 62604B 1000 1/4 5/8 6 16 1/8 5/16
5 6205 62605 62605B 1000 1/4 11/16 7 17 1/8 3/8
6 6206 62606 62606B 1000 5/16 7/8 8 22 1/4 7/16
8 6208 62608 62608B 500 3/8 1 10 25 5/16 1/2
10 6210 62610 62610B 500 3/8 1 1/16 10 27 5/16 5/8
12 6212 62612 62612B 500 1/2 1 1/4 13 32 5/8 3/4
16 6216 62616 62616B 500 1/2 1 1/2 13 38 5/8 1
STANDARD PACK SIZE - BOXES OF 10
■■ Screw: 1/4” (6mm) hex-head
■■ Plated carbon steel
■■ Band and housing: 5/16” (8mm) design